5 Lakes Conference, Sequoyah Claremore

10/10/2019
High School Girls 2 Miles
Name School Time
Hailey McClure Sequoyah 13:40
Mia Bagby Adair 14:13
Hannah Guthrie Adair 14:59
Loribeth Miller Chouteau 15:05
Cailin Warner Sequoyah 15:18
Alyssa Hix Inola 15:27
Sophia Spencer Adair 15:29
Abby Pennington Sequoyah 15:34
Ashlee Pierce Chouteau 15:53
Shellby Wiser Westville 16:12
Lauren Guthrie Adair 16:18
Grace Johnson Adair 16:28
Olivia Winkler Inola 16:42
Shaylee Brewer Adair 16:56
Chasee Cooper Adair 17:18
Alicia Mercado Sequoyah 17:34
Sidney Roland Sequoyah 18:03
Lynlie Carte Westville 19:44
Cheyenne Moses Westville 20:29
Michelle Freeman Westville 21:33
Clarissa Jackson Chouteau 22:47
Hannah Pitterman Sequoyah 22:53
Team Score: Adair 25, Sequoyah 34
High School Boys 5K
Name School Time
Hayden Stutzman Chouteau 18:47
Daniel Chupp Chouteau 19:04
Eli Wood Sequoyah 20:05
Elyas Jano Sequoyah 20:28
William Morales Sequoyah 21:36
Clane Norman Sequoyah 22:11
Carter Anderson Inola 22:28
Carlos Zavala Sequoyah 22:55
Braden Blake Chouteau 22:57
Josh Driskel Sequoyah 23:48
Jakob Grossman Chouteau 23:50
Braydon Watrous Sequoyah 0:15
Jose Pedraza Westville 0:28
Zach Hardy Chouteau 0:39

Caleb Tillotson Inola 3:02



Trae Foster
Preston Patterson
Kale Arlt

Sean Steiner

Team Score: Sequoyah 25,

Middle School Girls
Name

Payton Dingman
Emily Fields
Erica Anderson
Miller Weast
Jaycee Adkins
Makiah Barnett
Rylee Dixon

Jayci Rice

Julia Smith

Ellee Bryant
Briley Roberts
Addyson Stanglin
Finley Grubbs
Jayden Pineda
Emma Victory
Rhylie Shearer
Hannah Gilstrap
Emily Miller
Brianna Tweed
Kinsley Downs
Charley Wheeler
Misty Mooney
Jordanne Tedesco
Taylor Smith
Hallee Wilson
Ryleigh Wells
Isabella Davenport
Landry Roland
Grace Hahn
Audra Coblentz
Taycee Hopwood
Jayden Gwarnty
Emily Wilson
Hailey Quick
Makiya Bailey
Brooklyn Wilson
Kenzley Kerns
Kenzie Russel

Kansas

Sequoyah
Chouteau
Sequoyah

Chouteau 33

1.2 Miles
School
Adair
Adair
Adair
Inola
Inola
Inola
Adair
Adair
Inola
Inola
Adair
Adair
Adair
Adair
Adair
Adair
Adair
Chouteau
Chouteau
Adair
Adair
Adair
Sequoyah
Adair
Adair
Adair
Adair
Sequoyah
Adair
Chouteau
Adair
Adair
Adair
Adair
Adair
Sequoyah
Adair
Adair

6:50
7:49
8:16
9:19

Time

7:13
7:17
7:24
7:28
7:37
7:45
7:47
7:52
7:55
7:59
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:12
8:20
8:21
8:25
8:25
8:30
8:31
8:35
8:41
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:51
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:33
9:42
10:03
10:04
10:06



Ave Hembree
Jayde Stanglin
Precious Mooney
Kaylee Kirkendall
Lexi Teehee
Megan Ball
Mazie Mason
Kamdyn Downs
Ava Mcslarrow

Team Scores: Adair 21

Middle School Boys
Name

Luke Wood
Dawson Smith
Connor Pratt
Ezekial York
Joseph Hays
Travis Weast
Rowdie Rock
Mathew Hix
Wyatt Thompson
Caden Thompson
Will Willhour
Micah Schwig
Gregorio Morales
Kyler Moore
Gunner Murray
Trenton Mallory
Jacob Newman
Gavin Marlin
Noah Daugherty
Jake Gilbreath
Steven Holt
Joshua Harris
Jacob Shugart
Acee Proctor

Team Points: Sequoyah 21,

Adair
Adair
Adair
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Adair
Adair
Adair

Inola 34, Sequoyah 75

1.2 Miles
School
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Inola
Inola
Sequoyah
Inola
Inola
Inola
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Chouteau
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Sequoyah
Sequoyah

Inola 34

10:10
10:13
10:13
10:25
10:38
11:02
11:10
11:10
11:16

Time
6:43
6:56
7:00
7:14
7:16
7:29
7:33
7:37
7:51
7:55
8:07
8:13
8:23
8:27
8:39
8:53
8:56
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:04
9:12
9:46
9:58



